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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA FRANCE 1.17 yes

        CHAVIGNY Sophie 2003 R F      

        DOQUET anaelle 2005 F      

        JOUVE Elea 2004 F      

        SEILLE Elena 2003 F      

FRANCE 2 1.53 yes

        BAUDINOT Juliette 2003 R F      

        LINAIS Leonie 2003 R F      

        KHRAIS AZIBI elina 2004 F      

        VERGNES anna 2004 F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.11 yes

        KOZIELSKI Katharina 2003 R F      

        MEISSNER Katrin 2003 R F      

        ZITTEL Alexandra 2004 R F      

        SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 2004 R F      

GERMANY 2 1.32 yes

        ZERRWECK Lina 2004 L F      

        MUELLER Fiona 2004 R F      

        ALBRECHT Giulia 2003 R F      

        KARSTEN Anna 2004 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1 1.8 yes

        SZARVAS Rita 2003 F      

        DEMETER Diana 2004 R F      

        KALMAN Gyongyver 2003 R F      

        WIMMER Dorina 2005 R F      

HUNGARY 2 1.36 yes

        GALFALVY Reka 2004 L F      

        BALOGH Bella 2004 R F      

        SCHAREK Angela 2004 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA ITALY 1.4 yes

        BARATTA Margherita 2003 L F      

        PAULIS Lucrezia 2003 R F      

        CASSINA Matilde 2003 R F      

        CAFORIO Gaia 2003 F      

ITALY 2 1.23 yes

        ESPOSITO Martina 2003 R F      

        PERINI Vera 2004 L F      

        PELA' Matilde 2003 R F      

        SILETTI Vittoria 2004 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.6 yes

        KLASIK Alicja 2004 R F      

        KORKUS Emilia 2004 R F      

        ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003 R F      

        KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003 R F      

POLAND 2 1.25 yes

        WIECZOREK Anna 2003 R F      

        JADCZAK Dominika 2003 R F      

        SABALSKA Ewelina 2003 L F      

        SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 2003 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.10 yes

        ZOTA Diana 2003 R F      

        AXINTE Renata 2004 R F      

        MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2003 R F      

        MOROIANU Bianca 2003 R F      

ROMANIA 2 1.22 yes

        DRAGHICI Ioana 2004 R F      

        ACHIMESCU Alessandra 2005 R F      

        GHICA Andrada 2003 R F      

        ION Theodora 2004 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.2 yes

        KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 2004 R F      

        RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 2005 R F      

        BEKMURZOVA Iana 2003 R F      

        POLOZOVA Iulia 2005 R F      

RUSSIA 2 1.16 yes

        KAZMINA Polina 2004 R F      

        KULINSKAIA Viktoriia 2003 L F      

        KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2005 R F      

        MARNOVA Amina 2005 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SUI SWITZERLAND 1 1.13 yes

        GOGNIAT Vanie 2005 F      

        RAMUZ Leonie 2006 R F      

        MASCIARI Valentina 2003 R F      

        MAIGA Magda Louna 2006 R F      

SWITZERLAND 2 1.44 yes

        PETTOLA Chiara 2003 R F      

        SCALAMBRIN Stella 2005 R F      

        ANDERES Julia 2003 R F      

        HEUBI Pauline 2005 F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.1 yes

        LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 2004 L F      

        BULKO Veronika 2006 R F      

        MAZUR Yeva 2003 R F      

        KULESHOVA Polina 2003 R F      

UKRAINE 2 1.29 yes

        MUKOID Julia 2003 R F      

        MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2003 L F      

        YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 2003 R F      

        SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 2004 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

9 Nations, 18 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 294.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

2. 1 002 260.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

3. 1 004 228.0 ITA ITALY yes

4. 1 006 192.0 POL POLAND yes

5. 1 008 161.0 HUN HUNGARY 1 yes

6. 1 010 133.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

7. 1 011 128.0 GER GERMANY yes

8. 1 013 128.0 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 yes

9. 1 016 118.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

10. 1 017 105.0 FRA FRANCE yes

11. 1 022 86.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

12. 1 023 86.0 ITA ITALY 2 yes

13. 1 025 80.0 POL POLAND 2 yes

14. 1 029 55.0 UKR UKRAINE 2 yes

15. 1 032 45.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

16. 1 036 41.0 HUN HUNGARY 2 yes

17. 1 044 32.0 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 yes

18. 1 053 24.0 FRA FRANCE 2 yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Philipp Stein
Mariusz Strzalka

Thomas Knobloch
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
08.12. 08:30

Table of 32 with place 1-16

18 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 08.12. 08:30

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 UKR UKRAINE 2 1 294.0

2 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 2 260.0

3 ITA ITALY 2 4 228.0

4 POL POLAND 2 6 192.0

5 HUN HUNGARY 1 2 8 161.0

6 ROU ROMANIA 2 10 133.0

7 GER GERMANY 2 11 128.0

8 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 13 128.0

9 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 16 118.0

10 FRA FRANCE 2 17 105.0

11 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 22 86.0

12 ITA ITALY 2 2 23 86.0

13 POL POLAND 2 2 25 80.0

14 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 29 55.0

15 GER GERMANY 2 2 32 45.0

16 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 36 41.0

17 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 2 44 32.0

18 FRA FRANCE 2 2 53 24.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 UKRAINE UKR  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 08:30

17 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI   30

16 HUNGARY 2 HUN   V

  R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA) / MILONE Dominika (POL)

 

9 RUSSIA 2 RUS  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI  

 

 

5 HUNGARY 1 HUN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12 ITALY 2 ITA  

 

 

13 POLAND 2 POL  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 POLAND POL  

 

Piste 2 Sun 09:15

UKRAINE UKR   32

HUNGARY 2 HUN   V

R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA) / MILONE Dominika (POL)

Piste 3 Sun 09:15

RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

SWITZERLAND 1 SUI   40

R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

Piste 4 Sun 09:15

HUNGARY 1 HUN   38

ITALY 2 ITA   V 41

R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

Piste 5 Sun 09:15

POLAND 2 POL   37

POLAND POL   V

R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 ITALY ITA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14 UKRAINE 2 UKR  

 

 

11 ROMANIA 2 ROU  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 ROMANIA ROU  

 

 

7 GERMANY GER  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 FRANCE FRA  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 08:30

15 GERMANY 2 GER   V

18 FRANCE 2 FRA   37

  R: MAROTTA Francesco (ITA) / SADOWY Katarzyna (POL)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

 

Piste 9 Sun 09:15

ITALY ITA   V

UKRAINE 2 UKR   36

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

Piste 12 Sun 09:15

ROMANIA 2 ROU   V

ROMANIA ROU   43

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste 14 Sun 09:15

GERMANY GER   V 43

FRANCE FRA   32

R: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS) / PREDKOVA Anna (RUS)

Piste 16 Sun 09:15

GERMANY 2 GER   24

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

R: BORDIERI Greta (ITA) / BRUNO Alexis (ITA)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 4 Sun 11:40

HUNGARY 2 (16) HUN   42

ITALY 2 (12) ITA   V

R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

Piste 5 Sun 11:40

ROMANIA 2 (11) ROU   32

GERMANY (7) GER   V

R: GARNIER Emma (SUI) / BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

1 HUNGARY 2 (16) HUN   39

8 RUSSIA 2 (9) RUS   V

  R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) / GARNIER Emma (SUI)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

5 ITALY 2 (12) ITA   27

4 POLAND POL   V

  R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

  Piste 4 Sun 10:30

3 ITALY ITA   V

6 ROMANIA 2 (11) ROU   23

  R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA) / ECKL Kristin (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

7 GERMANY GER   35

2 RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

  R: MILONE Roberto (POL) / BORDIERI Greta (ITA)

Piste 2 Sun 11:40

RUSSIA 2 (9) RUS   31

POLAND POL   V

R: MOLNAR Petra (HUN) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 11:40

ITALY ITA   34

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

Piste FINAL Sun 14:30

POLAND (4) POL   V

RUSSIA 1 RUS   44

R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / BORDIERI Greta (ITA)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 2 Sun 13:00

1 ITALY 2 (12) ITA   V

2 GERMANY (7) GER   43

  R: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS) / MOLNAR Petra (HUN)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:00

1 HUNGARY 2 (16) HUN   V

2 ROMANIA 2 (11) ROU   39

  R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA) / ECKL Kristin (GER)

  Piste FINAL Sun 13:00

1 RUSSIA 2 (9) RUS   24

2 ITALY (3) ITA   V

  R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 14 Sun 11:45

SWITZERLAND 1 (8) SUI   28

POLAND 2 (13) POL   V

R: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS) / MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste 16 Sun 11:45

ROMANIA (6) ROU   V

GERMANY 2 (15) GER   32

R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA) / BORDIERI Greta (ITA)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:35

1 UKRAINE UKR   V

8 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI   42

  R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA) / MILONE Dominika (POL)

  Piste 12 Sun 10:35

5 HUNGARY 1 HUN   V

4 POLAND 2 (13) POL   31

  R: CHESNEL Fiona (SUI) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

  Piste 14 Sun 10:35

3 UKRAINE 2 (14) UKR   V

6 ROMANIA ROU   36

  R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

  Piste 16 Sun 10:35

7 FRANCE (10) FRA   V

2 GERMANY 2 (15) GER   25

  R: PREDKOVA Anna (RUS) / MAROTTA Francesco (ITA)

Piste 9 Sun 11:45

UKRAINE UKR   31

HUNGARY 1 (5) HUN   V 36

R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / MAROTTA Francesco (ITA)

Piste 12 Sun 11:45

UKRAINE 2 (14) UKR   41

FRANCE (10) FRA   V

R: PREDKOVA Anna (RUS) / SADOWY Katarzyna (POL)

Piste 9 Sun 13:10

HUNGARY 1 (5) HUN   35

FRANCE (10) FRA   V 39

R: CHESNEL Fiona (SUI) / MAROTTA Francesco (ITA)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 14 Sun 13:10

1 POLAND 2 (13) POL   37

2 ROMANIA (6) ROU   V

  R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

  Piste 16 Sun 13:10

1 SWITZERLAND 1 (8) SUI   28

2 GERMANY 2 (15) GER   V

  R: SADOWY Katarzyna (POL) / MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

  Piste 12 Sun 13:10

1 UKRAINE UKR   V

2 UKRAINE 2 (14) UKR   33

  R: MILONE Dominika (POL) / GARNIER Emma (SUI)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 2 R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu, FRA / MILONE Dominika, POL

HUNGARY 2 45 30 SWITZERLAND 2

GALFALVY Reka 5 5 1 1 PETTOLA Chiara

BALOGH Bella 5 10 3 2 SCALAMBRIN Stella

SCHAREK Angela 5 15 7 4 ANDERES Julia

GALFALVY Reka 5 20 12 5 SCALAMBRIN Stella

SCHAREK Angela 3 23 18 6 PETTOLA Chiara

BALOGH Bella 7 30 24 6 ANDERES Julia

SCHAREK Angela 5 35 27 3 SCALAMBRIN Stella

GALFALVY Reka 5 40 29 2 ANDERES Julia

BALOGH Bella 5 45 30 1 PETTOLA Chiara

08:30 | Piste 5 R: MAROTTA Francesco, ITA / SADOWY Katarzyna, POL

FRANCE 2 37 45 GERMANY 2

KHRAIS AZIBI elina 4 4 5 5 ZERRWECK Lina

LINAIS Leonie 5 9 7 2 KARSTEN Anna

VERGNES anna 2 11 10 3 ALBRECHT Giulia

KHRAIS AZIBI elina 4 15 14 4 KARSTEN Anna

BAUDINOT Juliette 4 19 22 8 ZERRWECK Lina

LINAIS Leonie 3 22 29 7 ALBRECHT Giulia

VERGNES anna 11 33 33 4 KARSTEN Anna

KHRAIS AZIBI elina 4 37 40 7 ALBRECHT Giulia

LINAIS Leonie 0 37 45 5 ZERRWECK Lina

Table of 16

09:15 | Piste 2 R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu, FRA / MILONE Dominika, POL

HUNGARY 2 45 32 UKRAINE

BALOGH Bella 4 4 2 2 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

SCHAREK Angela 4 8 7 5 MAZUR Yeva

GALFALVY Reka 7 15 10 3 KULESHOVA Polina

SCHAREK Angela 5 20 11 1 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

BALOGH Bella 5 25 16 5 KULESHOVA Polina

GALFALVY Reka 5 30 23 7 MAZUR Yeva

SCHAREK Angela 5 35 25 2 KULESHOVA Polina

GALFALVY Reka 5 40 25 0 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

BALOGH Bella 5 45 32 7 MAZUR Yeva
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09:15 | Piste 3 R: MARTINAGE Gilles, FRA / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

SWITZERLAND 1 40 45 RUSSIA 2

GOGNIAT Vanie 3 3 3 3 MARNOVA Amina

MAIGA Magda Louna 6 9 10 7 KAZMINA Polina

MASCIARI Valentina 3 12 15 5 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

MAIGA Magda Louna 3 15 20 5 MARNOVA Amina

GOGNIAT Vanie 7 22 25 5 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

MASCIARI Valentina 3 25 30 5 KAZMINA Polina

MAIGA Magda Louna 7 32 35 5 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

MASCIARI Valentina 4 36 40 5 MARNOVA Amina

GOGNIAT Vanie 4 40 45 5 KAZMINA Polina

09:15 | Piste 4 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / MILONE Roberto, POL

ITALY 2 41 38 HUNGARY 1

SILETTI Vittoria 5 5 3 3 KALMAN Gyongyver

PELA' Matilde 5 10 7 4 SZARVAS Rita

PERINI Vera 1 11 11 4 WIMMER Dorina

ESPOSITO Martina 4 15 14 3 KALMAN Gyongyver

SILETTI Vittoria 2 17 17 3 WIMMER Dorina

PERINI Vera 4 21 18 1 SZARVAS Rita

PELA' Matilde 3 24 21 3 WIMMER Dorina

PERINI Vera 11 35 30 9 DEMETER Diana

SILETTI Vittoria 6 41 38 8 SZARVAS Rita

09:15 | Piste 5 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER

POLAND 45 37 POLAND 2

KORKUS Emilia 3 3 5 5 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 3 6 8 3 WIECZOREK Anna

KLUGHARDT Gloria 7 13 12 4 JADCZAK Dominika

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 5 18 15 3 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina

KLASIK Alicja 3 21 18 3 JADCZAK Dominika

KLUGHARDT Gloria 4 25 24 6 WIECZOREK Anna

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 31 29 5 JADCZAK Dominika

KLUGHARDT Gloria 6 37 34 5 SABALSKA Ewelina

KLASIK Alicja 8 45 37 3 WIECZOREK Anna

09:15 | Piste 9 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / CHRISTEN Roman, GER

UKRAINE 2 36 45 ITALY

MUKOID Julia 1 1 4 4 BARATTA Margherita

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 5 6 10 6 CAFORIO Gaia

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 6 12 15 5 CASSINA Matilde

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 5 17 20 5 BARATTA Margherita

MUKOID Julia 5 22 23 3 CASSINA Matilde

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 4 26 30 7 CAFORIO Gaia

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 3 29 35 5 PAULIS Lucrezia

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 6 35 40 5 BARATTA Margherita

MUKOID Julia 1 36 45 5 CAFORIO Gaia
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09:15 | Piste 12 R: MAUNZ Florian, GER

ROMANIA 43 45 ROMANIA 2

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 3 3 3 3 DRAGHICI Ioana

MOROIANU Bianca 2 5 5 2 ION Theodora

ZOTA Diana 3 8 11 6 GHICA Andrada

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5 13 13 2 ION Theodora

AXINTE Renata 3 16 17 4 DRAGHICI Ioana

MOROIANU Bianca 6 22 22 5 GHICA Andrada

ZOTA Diana 13 35 33 11 ACHIMESCU Alessandra

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 3 38 39 6 GHICA Andrada

MOROIANU Bianca 5 43 45 6 DRAGHICI Ioana

09:15 | Piste 14 R: KULAEV Dmitriy, RUS / PREDKOVA Anna, RUS

FRANCE 32 43 GERMANY

CHAVIGNY Sophie 0 0 5 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

SEILLE Elena 2 2 10 5 MEISSNER Katrin

JOUVE Elea 4 6 14 4 KOZIELSKI Katharina

DOQUET anaelle 2 8 14 0 ZITTEL Alexandra

CHAVIGNY Sophie 4 12 22 8 KOZIELSKI Katharina

JOUVE Elea 5 17 30 8 MEISSNER Katrin

SEILLE Elena 2 19 33 3 KOZIELSKI Katharina

JOUVE Elea 3 22 37 4 ZITTEL Alexandra

CHAVIGNY Sophie 10 32 43 6 MEISSNER Katrin

09:15 | Piste 16 R: BORDIERI Greta, ITA / BRUNO Alexis, ITA

RUSSIA 1 45 24 GERMANY 2

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 0 0 3 3 ALBRECHT Giulia

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 8 8 7 4 ZERRWECK Lina

POLOZOVA Iulia 7 15 9 2 KARSTEN Anna

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 20 13 4 ALBRECHT Giulia

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 5 25 15 2 KARSTEN Anna

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 30 18 3 ZERRWECK Lina

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 35 20 2 MUELLER Fiona

BEKMURZOVA Iana 5 40 23 3 ALBRECHT Giulia

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 5 45 24 1 ZERRWECK Lina



Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
08.12.2019 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Katarina Lahn
Document ID:
08.12.2019 15:29

4 / 12

Table of 8

10:30 | Piste 2 R: MAUNZ Florian, GER / GARNIER Emma, SUI

RUSSIA 2 45 39 HUNGARY 2

MARNOVA Amina 2 2 2 2 BALOGH Bella

KAZMINA Polina 5 7 4 2 SCHAREK Angela

KULINSKAIA Viktoriia 8 15 15 11 GALFALVY Reka

MARNOVA Amina 5 20 15 0 SCHAREK Angela

KULINSKAIA Viktoriia 5 25 17 2 BALOGH Bella

KAZMINA Polina 5 30 27 10 GALFALVY Reka

KULINSKAIA Viktoriia 3 33 31 4 SCHAREK Angela

MARNOVA Amina 6 39 35 4 GALFALVY Reka

KAZMINA Polina 6 45 39 4 BALOGH Bella

10:30 | Piste 3 R: CHRISTEN Roman, GER / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

POLAND 45 27 ITALY 2

KLASIK Alicja 5 5 1 1 PERINI Vera

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 3 8 7 6 SILETTI Vittoria

KLUGHARDT Gloria 4 12 10 3 PELA' Matilde

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 8 20 13 3 PERINI Vera

KLASIK Alicja 3 23 16 3 ESPOSITO Martina

KLUGHARDT Gloria 7 30 19 3 SILETTI Vittoria

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 5 35 22 3 PELA' Matilde

KLUGHARDT Gloria 5 40 23 1 ESPOSITO Martina

KLASIK Alicja 5 45 27 4 SILETTI Vittoria

10:30 | Piste 4 R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu, FRA / ECKL Kristin, GER

ROMANIA 2 23 45 ITALY

GHICA Andrada 1 1 2 2 BARATTA Margherita

ACHIMESCU Alessandra 2 3 8 6 CAFORIO Gaia

DRAGHICI Ioana 3 6 15 7 PAULIS Lucrezia

ION Theodora 1 7 20 5 BARATTA Margherita

GHICA Andrada 4 11 25 5 PAULIS Lucrezia

DRAGHICI Ioana 3 14 30 5 CAFORIO Gaia

ION Theodora 3 17 35 5 CASSINA Matilde

DRAGHICI Ioana 3 20 39 4 BARATTA Margherita

GHICA Andrada 3 23 45 6 CAFORIO Gaia

10:30 | Piste 5 R: MILONE Roberto, POL / BORDIERI Greta, ITA

RUSSIA 1 45 35 GERMANY

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 5 4 4 MEISSNER Katrin

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 4 9 5 1 KOZIELSKI Katharina

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 6 15 11 6 ZITTEL Alexandra

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 20 15 4 KOZIELSKI Katharina

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 25 18 3 MEISSNER Katrin

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 5 30 24 6 ZITTEL Alexandra

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 35 26 2 KOZIELSKI Katharina

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 40 32 6 ZITTEL Alexandra

BEKMURZOVA Iana 5 45 35 3 MEISSNER Katrin
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10:35 | Piste 9 R: MARTINAGE Gilles, FRA / MILONE Dominika, POL

SWITZERLAND 1 42 45 UKRAINE

GOGNIAT Vanie 2 2 5 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

MASCIARI Valentina 5 7 10 5 KULESHOVA Polina

MAIGA Magda Louna 6 13 15 5 BULKO Veronika

MASCIARI Valentina 0 13 20 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

GOGNIAT Vanie 10 23 24 4 BULKO Veronika

MAIGA Magda Louna 7 30 30 6 KULESHOVA Polina

MASCIARI Valentina 4 34 35 5 BULKO Veronika

MAIGA Magda Louna 4 38 40 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

GOGNIAT Vanie 4 42 45 5 KULESHOVA Polina

10:35 | Piste 12 R: CHESNEL Fiona, SUI / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

POLAND 2 31 45 HUNGARY 1

WIECZOREK Anna 5 5 4 4 WIMMER Dorina

JADCZAK Dominika 2 7 9 5 SZARVAS Rita

SABALSKA Ewelina 3 10 9 0 KALMAN Gyongyver

JADCZAK Dominika 1 11 13 4 WIMMER Dorina

WIECZOREK Anna 11 22 24 11 DEMETER Diana

SABALSKA Ewelina 2 24 30 6 SZARVAS Rita

SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 2 26 35 5 KALMAN Gyongyver

SABALSKA Ewelina 4 30 39 4 WIMMER Dorina

WIECZOREK Anna 1 31 45 6 SZARVAS Rita

10:35 | Piste 14 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / BRUNO Alexis, ITA

ROMANIA 36 45 UKRAINE 2

MOROIANU Bianca 5 5 3 3 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

ZOTA Diana 5 10 9 6 MUKOID Julia

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5 15 11 2 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna

ZOTA Diana 2 17 20 9 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

MOROIANU Bianca 4 21 25 5 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 3 24 30 5 MUKOID Julia

ZOTA Diana 5 29 35 5 YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 0 29 40 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

MOROIANU Bianca 7 36 45 5 MUKOID Julia

10:35 | Piste 16 R: PREDKOVA Anna, RUS / MAROTTA Francesco, ITA

GERMANY 2 25 45 FRANCE

ZERRWECK Lina 4 4 5 5 DOQUET anaelle

ALBRECHT Giulia 3 7 10 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie

MUELLER Fiona 2 9 15 5 JOUVE Elea

ALBRECHT Giulia 4 13 20 5 DOQUET anaelle

ZERRWECK Lina 0 13 25 5 JOUVE Elea

MUELLER Fiona 1 14 30 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie

ALBRECHT Giulia 2 16 35 5 JOUVE Elea

KARSTEN Anna 2 18 40 5 DOQUET anaelle

ZERRWECK Lina 7 25 45 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie
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Semi-Final

11:40 | Piste 2 R: MOLNAR Petra, HUN / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

POLAND 45 31 RUSSIA 2

KLASIK Alicja 4 4 2 2 MARNOVA Amina

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 10 5 3 KAZMINA Polina

KLUGHARDT Gloria 5 15 9 4 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 3 18 15 6 MARNOVA Amina

KLASIK Alicja 7 25 18 3 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

KLUGHARDT Gloria 5 30 19 1 KAZMINA Polina

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 5 35 22 3 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

KLUGHARDT Gloria 5 40 25 3 MARNOVA Amina

KLASIK Alicja 5 45 31 6 KAZMINA Polina

11:40 | Piste 3 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER

RUSSIA 1 45 34 ITALY

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 5 5 5 CAFORIO Gaia

BEKMURZOVA Iana 3 8 8 3 PAULIS Lucrezia

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 7 15 14 6 BARATTA Margherita

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 20 17 3 PAULIS Lucrezia

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 25 21 4 CAFORIO Gaia

BEKMURZOVA Iana 5 30 23 2 BARATTA Margherita

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 35 28 5 PAULIS Lucrezia

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 40 31 3 BARATTA Margherita

BEKMURZOVA Iana 5 45 34 3 CAFORIO Gaia
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Table 5-8

11:40 | Piste 4 R: CHRISTEN Roman, GER / MILONE Roberto, POL

ITALY 2 45 42 HUNGARY 2

SILETTI Vittoria 5 5 3 3 GALFALVY Reka

PELA' Matilde 3 8 10 7 BALOGH Bella

ESPOSITO Martina 5 13 14 4 SCHAREK Angela

PERINI Vera 5 18 20 6 GALFALVY Reka

SILETTI Vittoria 7 25 23 3 SCHAREK Angela

ESPOSITO Martina 3 28 29 6 BALOGH Bella

PERINI Vera 7 35 32 3 SCHAREK Angela

ESPOSITO Martina 5 40 36 4 GALFALVY Reka

SILETTI Vittoria 5 45 42 6 BALOGH Bella

11:40 | Piste 5 R: GARNIER Emma, SUI / BRUNO Alexis, ITA

GERMANY 45 32 ROMANIA 2

MEISSNER Katrin 2 2 5 5 GHICA Andrada

ZITTEL Alexandra 2 4 10 5 ION Theodora

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 4 8 11 1 DRAGHICI Ioana

MEISSNER Katrin 8 16 14 3 ION Theodora

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 3 19 19 5 GHICA Andrada

ZITTEL Alexandra 11 30 22 3 DRAGHICI Ioana

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 5 35 23 1 ACHIMESCU Alessandra

MEISSNER Katrin 5 40 27 4 DRAGHICI Ioana

ZITTEL Alexandra 5 45 32 5 GHICA Andrada
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Table 9-12

11:45 | Piste 9 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / MAROTTA Francesco, ITA

HUNGARY 1 36 31 UKRAINE

SZARVAS Rita 5 5 1 1 KULESHOVA Polina

WIMMER Dorina 3 8 4 3 MAZUR Yeva

DEMETER Diana 4 12 8 4 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

WIMMER Dorina 7 19 13 5 KULESHOVA Polina

SZARVAS Rita 3 22 15 2 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

KALMAN Gyongyver 3 25 19 4 MAZUR Yeva

WIMMER Dorina 7 32 25 6 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

DEMETER Diana 3 35 30 5 KULESHOVA Polina

SZARVAS Rita 1 36 31 1 MAZUR Yeva

11:45 | Piste 12 R: PREDKOVA Anna, RUS / SADOWY Katarzyna, POL

FRANCE 45 41 UKRAINE 2

DOQUET anaelle 3 3 4 4 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

CHAVIGNY Sophie 7 10 6 2 YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia

JOUVE Elea 5 15 7 1 MUKOID Julia

DOQUET anaelle 3 18 13 6 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna

JOUVE Elea 7 25 19 6 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 30 25 6 MUKOID Julia

JOUVE Elea 5 35 29 4 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna

DOQUET anaelle 4 39 36 7 MUKOID Julia

CHAVIGNY Sophie 6 45 41 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia
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Table 13-16

11:45 | Piste 14 R: KULAEV Dmitriy, RUS / MAUNZ Florian, GER

POLAND 2 45 28 SWITZERLAND 1

SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 5 5 2 2 MAIGA Magda Louna

SABALSKA Ewelina 3 8 10 8 GOGNIAT Vanie

WIECZOREK Anna 7 15 14 4 RAMUZ Leonie

SABALSKA Ewelina 5 20 16 2 MAIGA Magda Louna

SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 5 25 17 1 RAMUZ Leonie

WIECZOREK Anna 5 30 21 4 GOGNIAT Vanie

SABALSKA Ewelina 5 35 26 5 RAMUZ Leonie

WIECZOREK Anna 5 40 28 2 MASCIARI Valentina

SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 5 45 28 0 GOGNIAT Vanie

11:45 | Piste 16 R: MARTINAGE Gilles, FRA / BORDIERI Greta, ITA

GERMANY 2 32 45 ROMANIA

ZERRWECK Lina 5 5 4 4 ZOTA Diana

KARSTEN Anna 5 10 8 4 MOROIANU Bianca

ALBRECHT Giulia 2 12 14 6 AXINTE Renata

KARSTEN Anna 6 18 20 6 ZOTA Diana

ZERRWECK Lina 4 22 24 4 AXINTE Renata

ALBRECHT Giulia 1 23 30 6 MOROIANU Bianca

KARSTEN Anna 2 25 35 5 AXINTE Renata

ALBRECHT Giulia 5 30 40 5 ZOTA Diana

ZERRWECK Lina 2 32 45 5 MOROIANU Bianca

Place 3/4

13:00 | Piste FINAL R: CHRISTEN Roman, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

ITALY 45 24 RUSSIA 2

BARATTA Margherita 3 3 1 1 KAZMINA Polina

CAFORIO Gaia 2 5 5 4 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya

PAULIS Lucrezia 4 9 7 2 MARNOVA Amina

BARATTA Margherita 11 20 11 4 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya

PAULIS Lucrezia 2 22 16 5 KAZMINA Polina

CAFORIO Gaia 2 24 19 3 MARNOVA Amina

PAULIS Lucrezia 5 29 21 2 KULINSKAIA Viktoriia

BARATTA Margherita 7 36 23 2 MARNOVA Amina

CAFORIO Gaia 9 45 24 1 KAZMINA Polina
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Place 5/6

13:00 | Piste 2 R: KULAEV Dmitriy, RUS / MOLNAR Petra, HUN

GERMANY 43 45 ITALY 2

MEISSNER Katrin 5 5 5 5 ESPOSITO Martina

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 1 6 10 5 SILETTI Vittoria

ZITTEL Alexandra 9 15 14 4 PELA' Matilde

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 4 19 20 6 ESPOSITO Martina

MEISSNER Katrin 6 25 21 1 PERINI Vera

ZITTEL Alexandra 4 29 25 4 SILETTI Vittoria

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 4 33 35 10 PERINI Vera

ZITTEL Alexandra 7 40 39 4 ESPOSITO Martina

MEISSNER Katrin 3 43 45 6 SILETTI Vittoria

Place 7/8

13:00 | Piste 4 R: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu, FRA / ECKL Kristin, GER

ROMANIA 2 39 45 HUNGARY 2

DRAGHICI Ioana 4 4 5 5 BALOGH Bella

GHICA Andrada 3 7 10 5 SCHAREK Angela

ACHIMESCU Alessandra 1 8 15 5 GALFALVY Reka

DRAGHICI Ioana 7 15 20 5 SCHAREK Angela

ACHIMESCU Alessandra 3 18 25 5 BALOGH Bella

GHICA Andrada 3 21 30 5 GALFALVY Reka

ACHIMESCU Alessandra 5 26 35 5 SCHAREK Angela

DRAGHICI Ioana 6 32 40 5 GALFALVY Reka

GHICA Andrada 7 39 45 5 BALOGH Bella

Place 9/10

13:10 | Piste 9 R: CHESNEL Fiona, SUI / MAROTTA Francesco, ITA

FRANCE 39 35 HUNGARY 1

CHAVIGNY Sophie 4 4 4 4 WIMMER Dorina

JOUVE Elea 2 6 5 1 SZARVAS Rita

SEILLE Elena 8 14 14 9 DEMETER Diana

JOUVE Elea 3 17 19 5 WIMMER Dorina

CHAVIGNY Sophie 4 21 25 6 DEMETER Diana

DOQUET anaelle 1 22 27 2 SZARVAS Rita

JOUVE Elea 7 29 30 3 DEMETER Diana

SEILLE Elena 3 32 33 3 WIMMER Dorina

CHAVIGNY Sophie 7 39 35 2 SZARVAS Rita
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Place 11/12

13:10 | Piste 12 R: MILONE Dominika, POL / GARNIER Emma, SUI

UKRAINE 2 33 45 UKRAINE

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 5 5 2 2 KULESHOVA Polina

YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 5 10 10 8 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

MUKOID Julia 2 12 15 5 BULKO Veronika

YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 4 16 20 5 KULESHOVA Polina

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 4 20 25 5 BULKO Veronika

MUKOID Julia 5 25 30 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 4 29 35 5 BULKO Veronika

MUKOID Julia 2 31 40 5 KULESHOVA Polina

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 2 33 45 5 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

Place 13/14

13:10 | Piste 14 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / BRUNO Alexis, ITA

ROMANIA 45 37 POLAND 2

MOROIANU Bianca 4 4 3 3 WIECZOREK Anna

ZOTA Diana 6 10 6 3 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina

AXINTE Renata 5 15 8 2 SABALSKA Ewelina

ZOTA Diana 5 20 12 4 JADCZAK Dominika

MOROIANU Bianca 5 25 12 0 SABALSKA Ewelina

AXINTE Renata 5 30 17 5 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina

ZOTA Diana 5 35 27 10 SABALSKA Ewelina

AXINTE Renata 4 39 31 4 JADCZAK Dominika

MOROIANU Bianca 6 45 37 6 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina

Place 15/16

13:10 | Piste 16 R: SADOWY Katarzyna, POL / MARTINAGE Gilles, FRA

GERMANY 2 45 28 SWITZERLAND 1

ALBRECHT Giulia 5 5 1 1 GOGNIAT Vanie

ZERRWECK Lina 5 10 4 3 RAMUZ Leonie

MUELLER Fiona 5 15 12 8 MAIGA Magda Louna

ALBRECHT Giulia 5 20 15 3 RAMUZ Leonie

MUELLER Fiona 5 25 19 4 GOGNIAT Vanie

ZERRWECK Lina 5 30 21 2 MAIGA Magda Louna

MUELLER Fiona 5 35 21 0 MASCIARI Valentina

ALBRECHT Giulia 5 40 23 2 MAIGA Magda Louna

ZERRWECK Lina 5 45 28 5 GOGNIAT Vanie
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Final

14:30 | Piste FINAL R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / BORDIERI Greta, ITA

RUSSIA 1 44 45 POLAND

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 5 3 3 KLASIK Alicja

BEKMURZOVA Iana 5 10 5 2 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 5 15 11 6 KLUGHARDT Gloria

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 20 16 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 3 23 24 8 KLASIK Alicja

BEKMURZOVA Iana 5 28 30 6 KLUGHARDT Gloria

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 4 32 33 3 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

POLOZOVA Iulia 5 37 40 7 KLUGHARDT Gloria

BEKMURZOVA Iana 7 44 45 5 KLASIK Alicja
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 POL POLAND  

        KLASIK Alicja 2004

        KORKUS Emilia 2004

        ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003

        KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003

2 RUS RUSSIA 1  

        KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 2004

        RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 2005

        BEKMURZOVA Iana 2003

        POLOZOVA Iulia 2005

3 ITA ITALY  

        BARATTA Margherita 2003

        PAULIS Lucrezia 2003

        CASSINA Matilde 2003

        CAFORIO Gaia 2003

4 RUS RUSSIA 2  

        KAZMINA Polina 2004

        KULINSKAIA Viktoriia 2003

        KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2005

        MARNOVA Amina 2005

5 ITA ITALY 2  

        ESPOSITO Martina 2003

        PERINI Vera 2004

        PELA' Matilde 2003

        SILETTI Vittoria 2004

6 GER GERMANY  

        KOZIELSKI Katharina 2003

        MEISSNER Katrin 2003

        ZITTEL Alexandra 2004

        SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 2004

7 HUN HUNGARY 2  

        GALFALVY Reka 2004

        BALOGH Bella 2004

        SCHAREK Angela 2004

8 ROU ROMANIA 2  

        DRAGHICI Ioana 2004

        ACHIMESCU Alessandra 2005

        GHICA Andrada 2003

        ION Theodora 2004

9 FRA FRANCE  

        CHAVIGNY Sophie 2003

        DOQUET anaelle 2005

        JOUVE Elea 2004

        SEILLE Elena 2003

10 HUN HUNGARY 1  

        SZARVAS Rita 2003
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Place Nation Name yob

        DEMETER Diana 2004

        KALMAN Gyongyver 2003

        WIMMER Dorina 2005

11 UKR UKRAINE  

        LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 2004

        BULKO Veronika 2006

        MAZUR Yeva 2003

        KULESHOVA Polina 2003

12 UKR UKRAINE 2  

        MUKOID Julia 2003

        MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2003

        YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 2003

        SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 2004

13 ROU ROMANIA  

        ZOTA Diana 2003

        AXINTE Renata 2004

        MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2003

        MOROIANU Bianca 2003

14 POL POLAND 2  

        WIECZOREK Anna 2003

        JADCZAK Dominika 2003

        SABALSKA Ewelina 2003

        SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 2003

15 GER GERMANY 2  

        ZERRWECK Lina 2004

        MUELLER Fiona 2004

        ALBRECHT Giulia 2003

        KARSTEN Anna 2004

16 SUI SWITZERLAND 1  

        GOGNIAT Vanie 2005

        RAMUZ Leonie 2006

        MASCIARI Valentina 2003

        MAIGA Magda Louna 2006

Table of 32

17 SUI SWITZERLAND 2  

        PETTOLA Chiara 2003

        SCALAMBRIN Stella 2005

        ANDERES Julia 2003

        HEUBI Pauline 2005

18 FRA FRANCE 2  

        BAUDINOT Juliette 2003

        LINAIS Leonie 2003

        KHRAIS AZIBI elina 2004

        VERGNES anna 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

FRA DIACOMICOLI
Matthieu

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

C JAHNKE
Matthieu

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

MARTINAGE
Gilles

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER N CHRISTEN
Roman

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN CN ECKL Kristin 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N ETTENGRUBER
Marcel

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B HAENSCHKE
Louis Albert

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B MAUNZ Florian 1 1 1 3 0 0

HUN N MOLNAR Petra 1 1 2 0 0

ITA BORDIERI
Greta

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N BRUNO Alexis 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N MAROTTA
Francesco

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

POL MILONE
Dominika

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

MILONE
Roberto

1 1 1 3 0 0

SADOWY
Katarzyna

1 1 1 3 0 0

RUS B KULAEV Dmitriy 1 1 1 3 0 0

N PREDKOVA
Anna

1 1 1 3 0 0

SUI N CHESNEL Fiona 0 0 0

N CHESNEL Fiona 1 1 2 0 0

N GARNIER
Emma

0 0 0

N GARNIER
Emma

1 1 1 3 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold POL POLAND  

      KLASIK Alicja 2004

      KORKUS Emilia 2004

      ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003

      KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003

Silver RUS RUSSIA 1  

      KOLBENEVA Ekaterina 2004

      RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 2005

      BEKMURZOVA Iana 2003

      POLOZOVA Iulia 2005

Bronze ITA ITALY  

      BARATTA Margherita 2003

      PAULIS Lucrezia 2003

      CASSINA Matilde 2003

      CAFORIO Gaia 2003


